

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2788/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 20/12/2004 in CMWP No. 54150/2004 of
The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

RAM BAHADUR SINGH & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ADDL. COLLECTOR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and permission to file rejoinder
affidavit and permission to file additional documents and with prayer for interim
relief and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 02/03/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s) Dr.Madan Sharma, Adv.

Mr.Vijay Kumar Pandita, Adv.

Ms.Asha Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. R.D. Upadhyay,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.R.K.Das, Sr.Adv.

Mr. P.K. Jain,Adv.

Mr.P.K.Goswami, Adv.

Mr.K.K.Mishra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the matter two weeks after Holi Vacation.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master